
ENGAGEMENT ACTIVITY 2024-25 
 

FORMAT DATE DETAILS COMMENTS 

Mid Suffolk Thursday September 12 The Mix, Stowmarket, IP14 1BB  

 

West Area 
 
 
 

Thursday September 19 Haverhill Arts Centre, High Street, 

Haverhill, CB9 8AR. 

PCC & Chief Constable Meeting Haverhill 19th 

September 2024 (youtube.com) 

East Area 
 

Thursday October 3 Wherry Hotel, Bridge Road, 

Oulton Broad, Lowestoft NR32 

3LN 

 

South Area Wednesday October 9 Police Headquarters, Portal 
Avenue, Martlesham IP5 3QS 
 
 

 

Ipswich 
 
 

Tuesday October 15 Ipswich International Church Hall, 
1 Burlington Road, Ipswich, IP1 
2EU 
 

 

Meet Chief and PCC online – 
Teams/webchat 
 

Wednesday November 6 email spcc@suffolk.police.uk to 
register and an invite will be sent 
through via email in advance of 
the meeting. 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oI-RvXcYXWI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oI-RvXcYXWI
mailto:spcc@suffolk.police.uk


STREET MEETS 
Newmarket 
 
 

Tuesday 2 July Market Square, Guineas Centre  

Lowestoft Tuesday 9 July 
 

London Road North, Lowestoft 
(Town Centre).  
 

 

Ipswich (East) Tuesday 16 July 
 

Waitrose, Crane Blvd, IP3 9SQ  

Leiston Tuesday 23 July 
 

Walkabout in town 
 

 

Sudbury Thursday 25 July 
 

Sudbury Market Square 
 
 

 

Bury St Edmunds Wednesday 31 July 
 

Market Square 
 
 

 

Haverhill Friday 9 August 
 
 

Market Square  

Stanton Tuesday 13 August Stanton Village Hall 
 
 

 

Ipswich Community Event Friday 16 August 
 
 

Christchurch Park  

Ipswich Tuesday 20 August 
 
 

Cornhill/Town Centre  

    

SPECIAL INTEREST GROUPS 
CLA    



NFU  Wednesday 29th May Suffolk Show – designated slot to 
meet members  

 

Suffolk Chamber of Commerce Thursday 8th August Ipswich  
Suffolk Neighbourhood Watch Tuesday 2nd July Coddenham   
Ipswich Business reception  Thursday 20th June   
Citizens Advice Bureau Monday 3rd June Sudbury  
Salvation Army Friday 7th June Finborough  
    
PUBLIC SECTOR 
East Suffolk Overview & Scrutiny 
Committee 

Thursday 18th July Melton  

Sudbury Town Council  Thursday 9th May Sudbury  
    
    
OFFICER REPS 
Superintendents’ Association Tuesday 4th June online  
Suffolk Police Federation Friday 26th  July online  
    
ORGANISED EVENTS 

Hadleigh Show May 18 
  

Holbecks Park, Hadleigh  

Suffolk Show 
  

May 29-30 
  

Trinity Park, Ipswich  

One Big Multicultural Festival 
 

Sunday 1st September  Alexandra Park, Ipswich  

 

MEDIA COVERAGE 

April  October  



 Pre-election period  
 

May 
 

Media coverage May 
2024.docx  

November  

June 
 

Media coverage 
JUNE 2024.docx  

December  

July 
 

Media coverage JULY 
2024.docx  

January  

August 
 

Media coverage 
AUGUST 2024.docx  

February  

September 
 

 March  

 

NEWSPAPER COLUMNS 

Date  Newsquest titles Iliffe titles 
April 
 

 
PRE-ELECTION PERIOD 

 
May 
 

EADT May 24 
(002).docx  

 
PRE-ELECTION PERIOD 

 



June 
 

EADT Column June 
24.docx  

Bury Free Press June 
24.docx  

July 
 

EADT July 24.docx

 
BFP July 24.docx

 
August 
 

EADT August 24.docx

 
BFP August 
2024.docx  

September 
 

EADT September 
24.docx  

BFP Sept 24.docx

 
October 
 

 

BFP October 24.docx

 
November 
 

  

December 
 

  

January 
 

  

February   

March  
 

 

 


